
Meeting title RFQ#430004,468033,470039-IDIQ JOC CCTV/LAC
Attended participants 23
Start time 1/11/24, 10:27:18 AM
End time 1/11/24, 12:08:02 PM
Meeting duration 1h 40m 44s
Average attendance time 59m 29s

 Participants Email Role

Johnson, Latrena 1/11/24, 11:01:22 AM Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Razvan Pandrea 1/11/24, 10:27:20 AM RPandrea@icascorp.com Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 1/11/24, 10:45:04 AM Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Kelly, Angela 1/11/24, 10:45:38 AM Angela.Kelly@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Kusin, Gene 1/11/24, 10:47:10 AM g.kusin@gordian.com Presenter
Debra Sauerman 1/11/24, 10:47:53 AM debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Contreras, Francisco 1/11/24, 10:51:28 AM Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Ricardo Turcios 1/11/24, 10:56:50 AM rturcios@securewatch24.com Presenter
Christian Cahill 1/11/24, 10:58:06 AM ccahill@csi-security.us Presenter
Bari, Mohamed 1/11/24, 10:59:34 AM m.bari@gordian.com Presenter
Aquino, Roberto 1/11/24, 10:59:45 AM Roberto.Aquino@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Tsui, Shaotang David 1/11/24, 11:00:12 AM shaotang.tsui@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 1/11/24, 11:02:07 AM Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Adames, Cecelia 1/11/24, 11:02:52 AM Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Bordenca, Charles 1/11/24, 11:04:14 AM Charles.Bordenca@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Christine Bergold 1/11/24, 11:07:03 AM cbergold@csi-security.us Presenter
JEMCO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC1/11/24, 11:08:18 AM kim@jecny.com Presenter
Patowary, Imran 1/11/24, 11:09:26 AM Imran.Patowary@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
16316695170 1/11/24, 11:22:30 AM Attendee
Jonathan Karakostas 1/11/24, 11:44:45 AM jkarakostas@naikgroup.com Presenter
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